
 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

Settore: GIOVANILE

Pos. Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3

1 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 2774,99 842,19 624,11 1308,69

2 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 2417,17 849,21 644,31 923,65

3 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 1711,97 603,73 459,96 648,28

4 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 1195,97 444,84 446,11 305,02

5 0015 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE 1107,45 372,39 343,37 391,69

6 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 916,24 514,34 225,56 176,34

7 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 730,95 730,95 0,00 0,00

8 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 550,98 550,98 0,00 0,00

9 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 506,39 447,76 58,63 0,00

10 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 476,90 112,28 140,72 223,90

11 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 353,46 170,50 182,96 0,00



 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

12 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 246,28 181,24 65,04 0,00

13 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 229,63 122,31 62,93 44,39

14 0740 ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 223,38 223,38 0,00 0,00

15 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 197,86 86,29 59,07 52,50

16 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 165,90 165,90 0,00 0,00

17 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 132,68 43,29 35,32 54,07

18 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI 118,51 59,66 58,85 0,00

19 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 105,66 58,64 47,02 0,00

20 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 99,55 99,55 0,00 0,00

21 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 88,47 0,00 0,00 88,47

22 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 74,70 74,70 0,00 0,00

23 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 61,28 0,00 0,00 61,28

24 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 44,97 44,97 0,00 0,00



 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

Settore: ASSOLUTO

Pos. Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3

1 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 695,07 261,63 191,46 241,98

2 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 537,25 173,87 210,08 153,30

3 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 420,69 155,39 79,38 185,92

4 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 383,77 383,77 0,00 0,00

5 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 319,93 52,16 86,88 180,89

6 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 254,18 254,18 0,00 0,00

7 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 219,18 219,18 0,00 0,00

8 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 213,02 0,00 120,57 92,45

9 0015 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE 196,22 113,11 83,11 0,00

10 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 194,39 194,39 0,00 0,00

11 0740 ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 147,55 147,55 0,00 0,00
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12 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 143,90 143,90 0,00 0,00

13 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 111,82 0,00 0,00 111,82

14 0556 IKP 100,00 0,00 0,00 100,00

15 0645 OK Montello ASD 98,48 98,48 0,00 0,00

16 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI 94,12 94,12 0,00 0,00

17 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 80,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

18 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 38,76 38,76 0,00 0,00

19 0098 A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA è Più Pomì 29,60 0,00 29,60 0,00



 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

Settore: VETERANI

Pos. Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3

1 0015 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE 2396,27 715,64 901,81 778,82

2 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1279,39 544,06 358,31 377,02

3 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 837,12 364,85 56,28 415,99

4 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 772,07 294,98 218,20 258,89

5 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 771,12 307,09 218,62 245,41

6 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 720,72 241,22 237,09 242,41

7 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 711,88 273,60 214,04 224,24

8 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 623,56 623,56 0,00 0,00

9 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 587,78 484,01 103,77 0,00

10 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 479,36 147,74 160,56 171,06

11 0645 OK Montello ASD 468,64 271,67 89,85 107,12
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12 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 366,95 366,95 0,00 0,00

13 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 359,97 103,67 121,79 134,51

14 0029 VITTORIENT 330,44 266,53 0,00 63,91

15 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 301,25 148,23 49,80 103,22

16 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 281,52 281,52 0,00 0,00

17 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 277,69 277,69 0,00 0,00

18 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI 271,43 215,20 56,23 0,00

19 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 250,69 250,69 0,00 0,00

20 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 129,52 0,00 0,00 129,52

21 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 124,52 56,14 68,38 0,00

22 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 112,78 112,78 0,00 0,00

23 0014 GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 102,39 36,57 31,11 34,71

24 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 95,18 95,18 0,00 0,00
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25 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 94,05 0,00 35,95 58,10

26 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 75,17 0,00 75,17 0,00

27 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 58,18 0,00 0,00 58,18

28 0654 A.S.D. Arces Orienteering Klubb 56,25 56,25 0,00 0,00

29 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 52,16 0,00 0,00 52,16

30 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 51,70 51,70 0,00 0,00

31 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 45,32 45,32 0,00 0,00

32 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 44,41 44,41 0,00 0,00

33 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 41,53 0,00 0,00 41,53

34 0508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON 40,58 40,58 0,00 0,00

35 0740 ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 40,27 40,27 0,00 0,00



 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

Settore: GENERALE

Pos. Società Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3

1 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 4084,31 1311,04 1052,39 1720,88

2 0015 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PERGINE 3699,94 1201,14 1328,29 1170,51

3 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 2789,26 901,37 731,19 1156,70

4 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 2483,09 910,82 678,58 893,69

5 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 2370,40 854,21 798,13 718,06

6 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1509,02 666,37 421,24 421,41

7 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 1396,24 1396,24 0,00 0,00

8 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 1390,49 563,53 170,98 655,98

9 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 1348,35 1185,95 162,40 0,00

10 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 1112,94 450,48 420,05 242,41

11 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 1047,85 1047,85 0,00 0,00
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 Coppa del Trentino 2017
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12 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 1015,81 904,24 59,07 52,50

13 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 991,41 514,34 300,73 176,34

14 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 836,87 215,95 262,51 358,41

15 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 817,54 332,24 261,06 224,24

16 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 676,75 676,75 0,00 0,00

17 0645 OK Montello ASD 567,12 370,15 89,85 107,12

18 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI 484,06 368,98 115,08 0,00

19 0740 ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 411,20 411,20 0,00 0,00

20 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 370,80 237,38 133,42 0,00

21 0029 VITTORIENT 330,44 266,53 0,00 63,91

22 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 307,07 0,00 156,52 150,55

23 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 301,25 148,23 49,80 103,22

24 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 270,80 0,00 80,00 190,80



 Classifica per Società
 Coppa del Trentino 2017

Aggiornamento del: 15/04/2018

25 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 250,69 250,69 0,00 0,00

26 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 212,33 212,33 0,00 0,00

27 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 170,00 0,00 0,00 170,00

28 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 169,88 169,88 0,00 0,00

29 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 130,00 0,00 0,00 130,00

30 0014 GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 102,39 36,57 31,11 34,71

31 0556 IKP 100,00 0,00 0,00 100,00

32 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 90,29 90,29 0,00 0,00

33 0654 A.S.D. Arces Orienteering Klubb 56,25 56,25 0,00 0,00

34 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 51,70 51,70 0,00 0,00

35 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 44,41 44,41 0,00 0,00

36 0508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON 40,58 40,58 0,00 0,00

37 0098 A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA è Più Pomì 29,60 0,00 29,60 0,00


